UPDATING THE TOOL

ACTIVATING SENSORS

more-sensor.com/update-your-tool

) WebVTexe

PoATE o0 iy

EN: Updating the Tool
Download the WebVT soft
Supportipms com/downlo: e

@ Open the WebvT. nstalaton e Foliny the

installation instructions

@ Connect the tool to your PC with the power ON

neric php

@ Open the WebV T software, select "Update Tool*

@ Ater 5-10 minutes thetoolwillbe up-t

DE: Gerat aktualisieren
Laden Sie die Software WebVT unter
supportipms.com/downloads/generic.php herunter

@ Offnen Sc die nstalationscatei Web\Texe. Folgen Sie
den Installationsanweisungen

@ schiieken Sie das Gerél an hren eingeschalteten PC an
©rfnen e die Softyare WeVT,walien Sie Update Too
(Gerat aktualisieren)

@ D=5 Ger aLde umﬂm\mun 5 bis 10 Minuten
aktualisiert

ES: Actualizacion del dispositivo
@ Descargue ol software WebvT
SUppoIEpMS com/downloads/generic php
Abra el archivo de nstalacién WebVT exe
Sga las instrucciones de Instalacion

@ Conecte el dispositivo ENCENDIDO @ su PC

@ "2 ¢l progems WebV Ty seleccione
sActualizar dispositivos

@ ! dispositivo estars actualizado al cabo de 5-10 minutos.

FR: Mise a jour de l'outil

@ Oure2 Ielogicel WbV puis sélectionnez «Update Tools
(mettre & jourloutil)

@ La mise 3 jourde Foutil prend 5 & 10 minutes

IT: Aggiornamento del dispositivo
Scaricare I software WebVT allindirizza
prms com/downloads/generic.o
Aprie i file di installazione WebVT.exe.
istruzion di installazione:
D¢ oHPgare il dispositivo 2l PC con Ialimesti
@ Aprice m software WebVT, quindi selezic
(Aggiorna dispositivo)
Dopo 5-10 minut il dispositivo sara ag;

NL: Het toestel bijwerken

Download de WebVT soft
s Com/ownioads/generic hp

@ o talaebestand WetT exe. Volg de
reotihbiiopet

@ \erbind het \ngcschakelcetoeste\ metuwpc

@ Open de WebVT-software en selecteer Toestel bjwerken

@ Het toestel is na 5tot10 minutenvolledigbijgewerkt

KIT CONTENTS

EN: Activating Sensors

tivate a sensor, place tool’s antenna on the
ewall, niear the valve

N
iy

DE: Sensoren aktivieren

S

aw fen Sie zum Adivieren des Sensors die
nterne des Gerats in der Nahe des Ventils an
die wand'

ES: Activacion de sensores
@ Pzra activer un s ue la antena del
\hSDJ' tivo en el \Aﬂn\ ’=\ u(umahra cerca de
la valvula
Conexién OBDII
inocuaca o conctor o
G @

Bbo. ENCENDIDO.

FR: Activation des capteurs

@ Pouractiver un capteur, placez fanteme de foutil
sur le flanc du preu, orés de fa valve

Connexion de 'OBDII

R — PR
/OBl en bas defoutl OBDII du véhicue avec fe contact

EN: Kit Contents
@ P147 Tool
@ Charger
@© USB-B Cable
@ 0BDII Cable

DE: Inhalt des Kits
@ P147-Gerat
@ Ladegerit
@ USB-B-Kabel
@ 0BDII-Kabel

ES: Contenido del kit
@ Dispositivo PT47

FR: Contenu du kit
@ Outil PT47

@ Cargador @ Chargeur
@ Cable USB-B @ Cable USB-B
@ Cable OBDII @ Cable OBDII
IT: Contenuto del kit NL: Inhoud van de kit

@ Dispositivo PT47
@ Caricabatterie

@ Cavo USB-B

@ Cavo OBDII

@ PT47-toestel
@ lader

@ UsB-B-kabel
@ OBDIl-kabel

PL: Zawarto$¢ zestawu
@ Narzedzie PT47
@ tadowarka
© Kabel USB-B
@ Kabel OBDII

RU: ConeprkaHue kKomnsiekTa

@ VircipymerT PT47

@ Vivscpcarioc 33paaHo yCTpoiicTso

© Kabes USB-B
@ Kabesn OBDII

MOBI_LETRON"

AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS

PT47- QUICKSTART GUIDE

PL: Aktualizacja urzadzenia
o Pobierz oprogramowanie WebVT na stronie
)upum(L ms.com/downlozds/generic.php
@ Otworz plik instalac wryWebVTexe Postepuj zgodnie 2
instrukcjami ot instalacii
e o komputera PC 2 wizczonym

programowania WebVT. wybierz opcje
Akiualeacia narzedzia

RU: O6HoBJietvte MO uHCTPyMeHTa

@ ppenowet
<Ippltpms com/eownloads/generic shp

OHTE yCTaHOBOHbIA daikn WebVT exe. CrepyiiTe
(@ MoacoeavHyTE WHCTPYMEHT K TK NpH BRAIONEHHOM
wTanm

@ Or«poiire MO WebVT siGepuTe Update Tool
. Yepea 5- 10 MvHyT 3asepwuTcn obHoanenme MO

@ ros10m 2e07]

IT: Attivazione dei sensori

care Iantenna
eumatico. in

NL: De sensoren activeren
antenne van he
bai

toestel tegen de
het ventiel om de

PL: Aktywacja cqunlkéw

Aoy aktywowat czuinik, umieic antene
urzadz oriy. w poblizu zaworu

Podtaczanie OBDII

@

@ Tovuc g onec o
grwasda O2DI pojzd, ey

RU: AKTHBaLS CEHCOPOB

Lns akTiBaLym cexcop
VHCTpyMerTa K € E

I'Iu/:\coep,MHeHMe OBDII

Bcras
«abemn OBDI oo

1DU/IONATE BHTEHHY
BEPXHOCTM LHb,

Kover xa6em 5 o ORI

CONTACTUS

Mobiletron / REGITAR USA
+1 334-244-1885
www.regitar.com

EN:
Quickstart Guide

DE:
Kurzbedienungsanleitung

ES:
Guia de inicio rapido

FR:
Guide de démarrage rapide

IT:
Guida di avvio rapido

NL:
Beknopte gids

PL:
Skrécona instrukcja obstugi

NL:

KpaTkoe pykago, CTBO
no Havany pabo



TOOL CONTROLS FEATURES & ICONS FEATURES & ICONS FEATURES & ICONS
CHECK SENSOR @ PROGRAM SENSOR 6 RECENT DATA

VEHICLE SELECTION TOYOTA [=) CHEVROLET (wm) CHEVROLET (wm) Ford Ford 0,
SMART RAV4 Trax Trax F-Series . F-Series

SSANGYONG “ A

SUBARU |~ 20CE45743 | PROGRAMMABLE SENSOR = P | g « P 13DER94
SUZUKI . 33.1PS| 720F | . v . 37.1PS 74OF

TESLA | 315MHz  BAT:OK A UPLOADING. | D :2031913286 \ ! cELECT TIRE | 315MHz  BAT: 0K

-
VAUXHALL

VOLKWAGEN
VOLVO

SERVICE TPMS @ SETTINGS

Edge OE Part # SETTINGS (=) ABOUT ()
1/12 o Set tire pressure SN: ABCD-9876

GMENU

2/12 » Engage Parking Brake FORD UNITS: PSI/OF Version: AA-01-12
3/12  Turn the ignition to OFF Edge FORMAT : AUTO BootLoader: 01.000
position then press and 2018 BUZZER ON : YES
release the brake pedal AUTO OFF : 5 mn Database: AC-01-00
| Igniti - - T T 1 ] 1T 1T 1T ]
4/12 e Quickly turn the ignition F2GT-1A180-D8 LANGUAGE : ENGLISH Relearn: AC-01-00 D'lD/ 09 1009 00/ 0o, 1009
from OFF to RUN (engine off] ABOUT . . ° ? ° °
3 times (stop in RUN]
V/A G sTor QK NEXT G MENU PRESS KEY FOB BUTTON 315 MHz SIGNAL
. EN: LiE EN: DE: EN: DE:
EN: Tool Controls DE: Geratesteuerungen " : :
5 o Check Sensor @ Sensor Uberprifen @ Program Sensor @ Sensor programmieren @ Recent Sensor Data @ Neueste Sensordaten
o Antenna @ Directional Buttons o Antenne @ Richtu ngstasten \fiew sensor information for up to 7 tires including ﬁ}nzeige a!ler SE[’WSDr"Ir"!fDI’maﬁDF".lEﬂ fur bis zu Program aftermarket sensors by L.:retah'ng, clarwjing, Pragrammiergﬂ von Aﬁermarkgt—Sensmren durch ‘I\.fiew the_ most recent vehicle and sensor Anzeig_eﬂ des |E.J[ZJEEI’"I Fahrzeugs und der
tire pressure, temperature, sensor D, frequency sieben Reifen, einschlieRlich Reifendruck, typing the ID manually or by retrieving the ID's Kreieren, Kopieren, manuelle Eingabe der information Sensorinformationen
g Display ter Button g Anziege o OK-/Enter-Taste and battery life. Temperatur, Sensor-1D, Frequenz und from the ECU* (*features vary by sensor model) Sensor-1D oder Abrufen der ID vom Steuergerat”
_ _ ] htanzi _ Batteriestatus. 9 . ("Funktionen variieren je nach Sensormodell) @
@ Display Lights Button &) Ergebnisse > @ Ein-/Aus Taste 1) : o Settings O ki RKE Test o =
: Service TPMS RDKS warten View and change different tool settings including ElnstE”UngEH Test vehicle key fobs for battery life, signal Test Funktiroftner
@ Cancel Button Port e Taste fur AbbrEChE*n@ OBDII-Anschluss View and perform both manual and OBDII relearn Anzeige und Durchfihren von manuellen und the tool's working region, language, Andern von Einsatzregion, Sprache, strength and frequency Testen von Schlissel-Fob auf Batteriestatus,
_ _ cu procedures for select vehicles. View OE part OBDII-Anlernverfahren. Anzeige von pressure/temperature units, 1D format, sound and Druck-/Temperatureinheiten, ID-Format,Ton und Signalstarke und Frequenz
@ Trigger Button narging Port 9 Aktivierungstaste @ USB-/Ladeanschluss numbers for replacement TPMS sensors OE-Ersatzteilenummern. power settings | eistungseinstellungen des Gerats
: 3 5 : ES: FR: ES: FR: ES: FR:
ES: Controles del dispositivo FR: Commandes de l'outil . . , ,
0 Probar sensor o Vérifier capteur @ Programar sensor 9 Progammer capteur @ Info sensor reciente @ Données capteurs récentes
0 Antena @ Dotones direccionales o Antenne @ Touches directionnelles Permite visualizar la presion del neu ma’h’cp, su Consultez la DFE‘SSiDI:"i et la température dg pneu, Pem’_ﬂte programar los SeNsores de rer:al:"r:lbiﬂ Pragrammeleea c’apteura ap_rés—wente en créalnt, Perr:mte visualizar los datos mas recientes del Affichez les iﬂf:}[’maﬁoﬂs les plus récentes
) temperatura, el ID del sensor, la frecuencia vy el 'lD de capteur, la fréquence et ['autonomie de |a mediante creacion, clonacion, introduccion clonant ou récupérant I'lD directement a partir du vehiculo y de los sensores. concernant le véhicule et le capteur.
g Pantella 0 Boton OK/confirmacion g Fcran OTDUChE‘ de validation estado de la bateria. batterie. manual de los ID o recuperacion de los 1D de la calculateur du véhicule.
: L . FCU™ ("dependiendo del modelo de sensor). i i
@ Luces de resultado @ 3oton de encendido @Voyants résultat @ éﬁ%gpcﬂg MISE @ Servicio TPMS @ Service TPMS 4 Ajustes O Réglages ® Prueba llave ® Test clés
Botdn de @ 3 @ . : @ N Permite visualizar y realizar procesos de Affichez les méthodes de réapprentissage Permite modificar el pais de utilizacion del Modifiez |a région de I'outil, Ia langue, les unités Prueba de llave para determinar el estado de |a Vérifiez ['état de la batterie, l'intensité du signal et
cancelacion uerto OBDI Touche d'annulation ort OBDI reaprendizaje manuales y OBDII. Permite manuelles et exécutez les procédures via I'OBDII. dispositivo, el idioma, las unidades de presion y de pression/température, le format de I'ID, les bateria y la intensidad y frecuencia de la sefial. la fréquence d'émission.
: visualizar los nimeros de referencia de recambio Trouvez les piéces de rechange d'origine. temperatura, el formato de los ID vy los ajustes de arametres sonores et d'activation.
aB{?htSQC{ij{f?n @ “uerto de Carga’;USB —gj—ggéhniﬁgment @ Port USB;’Charge original. i ; ) SDHED y energia. ’ | -
: : = s IT: NL: IT: NL: IT: NL:
IT: Comandi del dispositivo NL: Bediening toestel : :
7 & c Controlla sensore o Sensoren controleren @ ngramma SENSOore 9 Sensoren programmere 6 Dati recenti sensore @ Recente sensordata
o Antenna @ Dulsant di direzione o Antenne @ Richtingsknoppen ViSU&JIiEZ@ZiDﬂe di pressione, temperatura Bandenapanning, temperatuur, sensor-ID, ) Prr::ugr:ammazimﬂe_dei ser_mll:}ri ;—thermarket medialﬂte Aftrlijrmarketsenﬁc}ren programmeren door het | Vi;ualizzazimﬂe di informazioni aggiornate su Het"meest recente voertuig en sensorinformatie
pneumatico, 1D sensore, frequenza e durata frequentie en levensduur van de accu bekijken. creazione, clonazione, digitazione manuale dell'lD creéren, klonen, handmatig invoeren van de |ID's veicolo e sensore bekijken
g Display 0 Dulsante OK / Enter g Display o OK/Enter-knop hatteria. o recupero dell'lD dall'ECU (*le funzionalita of door het ophalen van de ID's uit de ECU”
Spie di indicazione _ . _ _ g . g ) variano a seconda del modello di sensore) (*functies variéren per sensormodel).
9 SR PRNSRICECLBECE: 9 Resultaatlampjes@Aaﬂ/Ult—knOp Magigéﬁgazzlgrlee;irez?igme di procedure Onﬂaenrdhm?ag;e ;E:Eﬂieg;vﬁigﬁﬂes voor 9 ImpOSt?ZIOm difica d di | 9 Instellingen @ S cltuave | d h @ Sleutel testen
Pulsante D . . i . - . Visualizzazione e modinca di regione di lavoro, Het werkgebied van het toestel, de taal, de lest portachiavi veicolo per durata batteria, Sleutel testen voor levensduur van de batterij,
di annullamento © Porta OBDII @ Annuleren-knop @ OBDII-poort Eizgﬁ.lzl;z?;iff?;iijrfwﬂpucﬂgﬁtfo?ﬂ' ggi“ﬁ;&iﬁ:&i&rl%JLtanmE;:bekuken Iingfua, unit.‘a| Si misuri d¢||a_pressioggftemperatu- druk-/temperatuur-eenheden, het ID-formaat en potenza segnale e frequenza signaalsterkte en -frequentie |
Siu!:lstaﬁﬁg%ﬂne @ “orta USB/di ricarica 9 Attiveringsknoliﬁ @ USBﬂaadDDDI’t sostituzione. | ;?i’m{;wrpaa;;ﬂé PR AR de geluics- en vermogensinstelingen wijzigen.
- PL: : PL: ; PL: :
PL: Kontrola narzedzia RU: OpraHbl yrnpaB/ieHUS MUHCTPYMEHTa _ RU o RU , . s
@ Sprawdz CZU]J o HDOBEDMTb CEHCOp 9 ZaprogramUJ CZUJ. 9 HDOFD. CEHCOp 6 Ostatnie dane CZU). @ HoBble NaHHblE CEHCOPAa
o Antena | F @ :’FZYCiSki strzatek o AHTEeHHA @ <KHOMKW HarnpaB/1eHUA Whyswietlanie cisnienia, temperatury opony, [ IpOCMOTPUTE AaB/IEHME B LUMHAX, TEMNEPATYPY Programowanie czujnikdw z rynku wtérnego przez 3anporpamMMUMpyrTe CEHCOPbI NOC/IENPOAAYKHOMO ) Przegladaj najhowsze informacje o pojezdzie i [ IpOCMOTPKUTE CaMyro NOCNEAHKOHK MHPOPMAaLMIO
_ identyfikatora czujnika, czestotliwosci oraz B LUMHAX, MOEHTUOUMKATOP CeHcopa, YacToTy M tworzenie, klonowanie, reczne wprowadzanie 00C/YXMBAHUA OAHIM M3 MEPEHNCIEHHbIX HIDKE b czujnikach. 06 aeTOMODWMNE N CEHCOPAX.
Wyvswietlacz Przveisk OK / Enter Ucnaemn <KHonka OK/Enter 7ywotnoéci baterii. ECYDC aKKYMYISTOPHOM BaTapew. identyfikatoréw czujnikéw lub pobieranie SN COROAHIAL KBINPOBSTMAL BRGSO Ope
g b Y peCYp yMYy P P BPYHHYH WK NOMYYEHMA MAEHTMOWKATOPOB oT 3bY
_ _ , ' _ . identyfikatorow z ECU™ (funkcje réznia sie w 3 3).
@ Kontrolki wyniku @) Przycisk zasilania ) ggﬁﬂﬁ;ﬁ ! @ Kronka nutanw @ Serwis TPMS @ O6cnyxmeaHne TPMS 2aleznosci od modelu czujnika) o Haéﬁ;;ﬁﬁwpmwm e e Ceeer ® Test RKE
_ _ . Whéwietlanie | wyk : q L
@ Przycisk anulowania @ Gniazdo OBDII @ KHOMKa OTMEHbI 9 lopt OBDII ySWICTIANIC T wykonywanie protetur OBDI HEDCMDTDHTE /! Bbmmg‘;gﬁp;mwpbl 9 Ustamen Ial o | [IPOCMOTPUTE U BbINOJIHATE NPOLEAYPLI @ Test RKE | | | [poTecTUpyiTe pecypc sneMeHTa NUTaHus,
DD”P""'"j'ﬂelgD_ AR IS S5 s ISt z[az : HOy Sk PYAHOEO:H . 1 |pOCMOTpUTE /miana regionu pracy narzedzia, jezyka, jednostek 0Byuenmns — pyuHoro u OBDII. MpocMoTpuTe Przetestuj brelok do kluczy pod katem zywotnoéci VPOBEHb CMrHaNa M YacToTy 6PesoKa
@ Przycisk wzwmlenia@ Gniazdo USB/tadowania 9 KHOMKa aKTUBALIAY @ TopT USB/3apsiaxu E:nﬁj;ﬁi;ﬁ numerow czesci OE dla HoMepa AeTasiel Mo KaTasiory U3roTOBUTES. zi?”i.eﬂiaftemﬁer?‘|t“rﬁ“” formatu identyfikatora, HOMepa AeTanel No KaTanory M3roTOBUTES. baterii, sity sygnatu oraz czestotliwosci aBTOMOBUAS.
: 7wieku oraz zasilania.
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